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6: sy Let it Ride 2024 Transactions
Mon Jul 1 9:47am CT
Week 1
* .
Passing Gas
Traded Cane_Crazy Thu Jun 20 10:21am CT
Gabriel Davis WR JAX Garrett Wilson WR NYJ
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Cane_Crazy
Released Devin Singletary NYG RB Owner Thu Mar 7 2:07pm CT
Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI RB Owner Thu Mar 7 2:07pm CT
Released Hunter Henry NE TE Owner Thu Mar 7 2:07pm CT
Released Minnesota Vikings MIN D/ST Owner Thu Mar 7 2:07pm CT
Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAX D/ST Owner Thu Mar 7 2:07pm CT
Released John Metchie Il HOU WR Owner Thu Mar 7 2:07pm CT
Traded * Passing Gas Thu Jun 20 10:21am CT
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ Gabriel Davis WR JAX
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Traded Triumph Wed May 15 8:51am CT
Rnd 1, Pick 7 Aaron Jones RB MIN
fantasy
Released Michael Carter ARl RB Owner Sat May 4 3:36am CT
Released Michael Mayer LV TE Owner Sun Apr 28 2:20am CT
Released Adam Thielen CAR WR Owner Sun Apr 28 2:20am CT
Traded Mama Said Knox You Out Tue Jun 25 4:30am CT
Isaiah Likely TE BAL Nico Collins WR HOU
Rnd 1, Pick 9
Traded Looney Mon May 20 9:37am CT
Zamir White RB LV Rnd 1, Pick 5
He Hate Me D32
Released Desmond Ridder ARl QB Owner Sun Apr 7 9:01am CT
Released New Orleans Saints NO D/ST Owner Sun Apr 7 9:01am CT
Released Jake Elliott PHI K Owner Sun Apr 7 9:01am CT
Released Joshua Kelley LAC RB Owner Sun Apr 7 9:01am CT
Off IIR Joe Burrow CIN QB Owner Sat Apr 6 9:51pm CT
Off IIR J.K. Dobbins LAC RB Owner Sat Apr 6 9:51pm CT
Traded The Running Riot Tue Jun 25 10:33pm CT
Dalton Schultz TE HOU Mark Andrews TE BAL
Rnd 1, Pick 10 Rnd 3, Pick 4
Kickers
Released Tyler Conklin NYJ TE Owner Wed May 29 6:28pm CT
Released Taysom Hill NO TE Owner Wed May 29 6:28pm CT
Released Jake Browning CIN QB Owner Sun Mar 10 7:50am CT
Looney
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Released Rashod Bateman BAL WR Owner Thu Jun 13 8:44am CT
Released Aidan O'Connell LV QB Owner Tue Mar 19 10:09am CT
Released Alec Pierce IND WR Owner Tue Mar 19 10:09am CT
Released Michael Thomas NO WR Owner Tue Mar 19 10:09am CT
Traded fantasy Mon May 20 9:37am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 5 Zamir White RB LV
Traded M Sun Apr 14 4:34pm CT

Mike Evans WR TB Jerry Jeudy WR CLE

Rnd 1, Pick 12

Released Noah Brown HOU WR Owner Tue Jun 18 2:37pm CT
Traded Triumph Fri Jun 21 3:08pm CT

Dallas Cowboys D/ST Rnd 7, Pick 1
Traded Looney Sun Apr 14 4:34pm CT

Jerry Jeudy WR CLE Mike Evans WR TB

Rnd 1, Pick 12
Mama Said Knox You Out
Released A.T. Perry NO WR Owner Fri Apr 26 4:23pm CT
Released Darren Waller NYG TE Owner Fri Apr 26 4:23pm CT
Traded fantasy Tue Jun 25 4:30am CT

Nico Collins WR HOU Isaiah Likely TE BAL

Rnd 1, Pick 9

Traded Wranglerl Tue Jun 4 7:17am CT

Tank Dell WR HOU Rnd 1, Pick 2

Rnd 1, Pick 3

Rnd 2, Pick 9
Traded The Running Riot Fri May 31 10:41pm CT

Mo Hawk

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released

Released

Jordan Love QB GB

Latavius Murray
Samaje Perine
Irv Smith Jr.
Sam Howell
Jake Moody

Indianapolis Colts

The Running Riot

Released
Released
Off IIR
Off IIR
Traded

Tyson Bagent
Michael Gallup
Evan Hull

Mark Andrews

Mark Andrews TE BAL
Rnd 3, Pick 4

BUF RB
DEN RB
KC TE
SEA QB
SF K
IND D/ST

CHI QB
LV WR
IND RB
BAL TE
He Hate Me D32

Rashee Rice WR KC
Rnd 2, Pick 4

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Dalton Schultz TE HOU
Rnd 1, Pick 10
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Sat Jun 22 9:28am CT
Sat Jun 22 9:28am CT
Tue Apr 30 2:32pm CT
Tue Apr 30 2:32pm CT

Fri May 31 3:00pm CT
Fri May 31 3:00pm CT
Fri May 31 3:00pm CT
Fri May 31 3:00pm CT
Tue Jun 25 10:33pm CT
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Traded Mama Said Knox You Out Fri May 31 10:41pm CT
Rashee Rice WR KC Jordan Love QB GB
Rnd 2, Pick 4

Triumph

Released Zach Ertz WAS TE Owner Sat Jun 22 1:33pm CT

Released Jelani Woods IND TE Owner Mon Jun 17 6:12pm CT

Off IIR Kendrick Bourne NE WR Owner Mon May 20 7:34pm CT

Off IIR Jelani Woods IND TE Owner Mon May 20 7:34pm CT

Traded M Fri Jun 21 3:08pm CT
Rnd 7, Pick 1 Dallas Cowboys D/ST

Traded Cane_Crazy Wed May 15 8:51am CT
Aaron Jones RB MIN Rnd 1, Pick 7

Wranglerl

Released Parker Washington JAX WR Owner Tue Jun 18 7:13am CT
Released Kareem Hunt CLE RB Owner Tue Jun 18 7:13am CT
Released Skyy Moore KC WR Owner Sat May 25 11:32pm CT
Released Kenny Pickett PHI QB Owner Sat May 25 11:32pm CT
Released Riley Patterson JAX K Owner Sat May 25 11:32pm CT
Off IIR Nick Chubb CLE RB Owner Sat May 25 11:31pm CT
Off IIR Luke Musgrave GB TE Owner Sat May 25 11:31pm CT
Traded Mama Said Knox You Out Tue Jun 4 7:17am CT
Rnd 1, Pick 2 Tank Dell WR HOU
Rnd 1, Pick 3
Rnd 2, Pick 9
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